

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SATISH
RAMCHANDRA
SANGAR

ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1988 OF 2023

Digitally signed by
SATISH RAMCHANDRA
SANGAR
Date: 2024.08.20
10:50:26 +0530

Sadashiv Ramchandra Jadhav ...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra ...Respondent

WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1896 OF 2023

Satish Gangadhar Phale ...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra ...Respondent

WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1895 OF 2023
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 4011 OF 2023

Anwar Jamal Ahmed, IFS (Retd.) ...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra ...Respondent

WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1969 OF 2023

Ashok Kumar Purushottam Singh ...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra ...Respondent

WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1970 OF 2023

Shirishkumar Vishwanath Rajwade ...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra

...Respondent

**WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1989 OF 2023**

Balu Mithu Dhamake

...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra

...Respondent

**WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1990 OF 2023**

Kishor Devram Thakare

...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra

...Respondent

**WITH
ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION NO. 2077 OF 2023**

Bhaulal Chhagan Pawar

...Applicant

vs.

The State of Maharashtra

...Respondent

Mr.Praful Patil a/w Mr.Bharat Thakare i/b. Meraki Legal:-	Advocates for Applicants.
Ms.Amisha Salvi i/b. Mr.H.S. Venegavkar – PP:-	Advocate for Respondent–State.

CORAM : S. M. MODAK, J.

DATE : 13th AUGUST 2024

P. C. :-

1. Further arguments of learned Public Prosecutor Shri.Hiten Venegaonkar could not be heard because in the second session, First Appeals are fixed.
2. Stand over to **2nd September 2024.**
3. An interim protection, to continue till next date.

[S. M. MODAK, J.]