

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1988 OF 2023

Sadashiv Ramchandra JadhavAPPLICANT

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1896 OF 2023

Satish Gangadhar PhaleAPPLICANT

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1895 OF 2023

Anwar Jamal Ahmed Ifs (retd)APPLICANT

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1969 OF 2023

Ashok Kumar Purushottam SinghAPPLICANT

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1970 OF 2023

....APPLICANT

State Of Maharashtra

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1990 OF 2023

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 2077 OF 2023

V/S

State Of Maharashtra

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLN. NO. 1989 OF 2023

V/S

State Of Maharashtra

IA/2370/2025

IA/2888/2025

DATE : 6th November, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 21/11/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)